H
YD
R
AU
LI
C
PR

Pressing Speed Return
Speed
Hydraulic
 tank Main motor Weight
ton.
A B C D E F F 1 X Axis X-R Axis X Axis L H W
Manual Motorized mm/sec mm/sn. mm/sec Lt Kw kg
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
X Axis
Speed
X Axis
Speed
R Axis
Speed mm mm mm mm
(mm/s) (mm/s) (mm/s)
B40-1300 40 1300 1100 210 425 300 850 - 350 350 300 500 2300 2500 1550 - - 180 9 90 95 4 3300
B60-2100 60 2100 1600 210 425 300 900 - 350 350 300 500 3200 2550 1550 - - 180 10 120 110 7,5 5400
B60-2600 60 2600 2200 210 425 300 900 - 350 350 300 750 3800 2550 1700 Optional Optional 180 10 120 110 7,5 6200
B100-2600 100 2600 2200 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 3800 2700 1700 Optional Optional 160 10 120 110 11 7200
B100-3100 100 3100 2600 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2700 1800 Optional Optional 160 10 120 180 11 8300
B135-3100 135 3100 2600 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2750 1800 Optional Optional 150 10 120 180 15 9300
B175-3100 175 3100 2600 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2800 1800 Optional Optional 150 10 120 180 18,5 10500
B220-3100 220 3100 2600 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2850 1800 Optional Optional 140 10 120 290 22 12000
B270-3100 270 3100 2600 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2900 1800 Optional Optional 100 10 120 290 22 14000
B320-3100 320 3100 2600 265 480 400 920 - 350 350 300 750 4350 3000 1900 Optional Optional 150 9 120 290 30 16000
B135-3700 135 3700 3100 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 5000 2830 1900 Optional Optional 140 10 120 180 15 10000
B175-3700 175 3700 3100 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 5000 2850 1900 Optional Optional 140 10 120 180 18,5 11500
B220-3700 220 3700 3100 265 480 400 920 - 350 350 300 750 5000 3000 1900 Optional Optional 140 10 120 290 22 13500
B320-3700 320 3700 3100 265 480 400 950 - 350 350 300 750 5000 3000 1900 Optional Optional 140 9 120 290 30 16500
B135-4100 135 4100 3600 265 480 400 920 - 350 350 300 750 5300 2780 1900 Optional Optional 150 10 120 180 15 11000
B175-4100 175 4100 3600 265 480 400 950 - 350 350 300 750 5300 2800 1900 Optional Optional 150 10 120 180 18,5 13000
B220-4100 220 4100 3600 265 480 400 950 - 350 350 300 750 5300 2850 1900 Optional Optional 150 10 120 290 22 14000
B270-4100 270 4100 3600 265 480 400 950 - 350 350 300 750 5300 3000 2000 Optional Optional 150 10 120 290 22 15000
B320-4100 320 4100 3600 265 480 400 970 - 350 350 300 750 5300 3000 2100 Optional Optional 150 9 120 290 30 18000
B400-4100 400 4100 3400 310 525 500 1050 - 350 350 300 750 5800 3200 2100 - Optional 140 8 100 370 37 23000
B500-4100 500 4100 3400 310 525 500 850 685 350 350 300 750 5850 3250 2200 - Optional 110 8 100 550 45 26500
B220-4300 220 4300 3700 265 480 400 950 - 350 350 300 750 5500 2900 1800 Optional Optional 120 10 120 290 22 14500
B270-4300 270 4300 3700 265 480 400 950 - 350 350 300 750 5500 3000 1800 Optional Optional 120 10 120 290 22 15500
B320-4300 320 4300 3700 265 480 400 970 - 350 350 300 750 5500 3000 2100 Optional Optional 120 9 120 290 30 18500
B220-5100 220 5100 4100 265 480 400 970 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3200 1800 Optional Optional 120 10 120 290 22 19000
B270-5100 270 5100 4100 265 480 400 970 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3200 1800 Optional Optional 120 10 120 290 22 21000
B320-5100 320 5100 4100 265 480 400 1000 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3250 2100 Optional Optional 110 9 120 290 30 24000
B400-5100 400 5100 4100 310 525 500 1050 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3300 2100 - Optional 100 8 100 410 37 27000
B220-6100 220 6100 5100 265 480 400 1050 - 350 350 300 750 7500 3200 1800 Optional Optional 110 10 120 400 22 21000
B320-6100 320 6100 5100 265 480 400 1100 - 350 350 300 750 7500 3250 1900 - Optional 100 9 120 400 30 30000
B400-6100 400 6100 5100 310 525 500 1150 - 350 350 300 750 7500 3650 2100 - Optional 110 8,5 100 400 37 35000
B500-6100 500 6100 5100 310 525 500 900 1400 350 350 300 750 7500 3950 2700 - Optional 110 10 100 550 37 42000
B600-6100 600 6100 5100 360 575 600 900 1450 350 350 300 750 7500 4300 2750 - Optional 75 9,5 90 550 45 47000
B800-6100 800 6100 5100 410 625 600 900 1500 350 350 300 750 7700 4500 3200 - Optional 70 8,7 90 640 55 61000
B1000-6100 1000 6100 5100 510 725 600 900 1700 350 350 300 750 7700 4750 3300 - Optional 65 7,2 90 1000 55 75000

Backgauge Speed  Backgaguge
Stroke Lenght Height Widht Crowning  Rapid Approach Speed  Pressing
Speed Return Speed Hydraulic  tank Main motor Weight
ton.
A B C J D E F X Axis X-R Axis X Axis L H W
Manual Motorized mm/sec Lt Kw. kg
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
X Axis
Speed
X Axis
Speed
R Axis
Speed mm mm mm mm
Standart Optional Standart Optional
(mm/s) (mm/s) (mm/s) mm/sec mm/sec mm/sec mm/sec
C40-1300 40 1300 1100 265 480 400 870 - 350 350 300 750 2300 2600 1650 - - 180 250 9 90 150 95 4 3450
C60-2100 60 2100 1600 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 3200 2650 1650 - - 180 250 10 120 180 110 7,5 5500
C60-2600 60 2600 2150 265 480 400 900 - 350 350 300 750 3800 2650 1800 Standart Optional 180 250 10 120 180 110 7,5 6400
C100-2600 100 2600 2150 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 3800 2850 1800 Standart Optional 160 200 10 120 180 110 11 7950
C100-3100 100 3100 2600 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2850 1900 Standart Optional 160 200 10 120 180 180 11 8900
C135-3100 135 3100 2600 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2930 1900 Standart Optional 150 180 10 120 180 180 15 9800
C175-3100 175 3100 2600 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2950 1900 Standart Optional 150 180 10 120 180 180 18,5 11000
C220-3100 220 3100 2600 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 2980 1900 Standart Optional 140 160 10 120 180 290 22 12500
C270-3100 270 3100 2600 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 4300 3000 1900 Standart Optional 100 150 10 120 170 290 22 14500
C320-3100 320 3100 2600 310 525 500 920 - 350 350 300 750 4350 3000 2000 Standart Optional 150 140 9 120 170 290 37 16500
C135-3700 135 3700 3100 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 5000 2930 2000 Standart Optional 140 180 10 120 180 180 15 10500
C175-3700 175 3700 3100 310 525 500 900 - 350 350 300 750 5000 2950 2000 Standart Optional 140 180 10 120 180 180 15 12000
C220-3700 220 3700 3100 310 525 500 920 - 350 350 300 750 5000 3000 2000 Standart Optional 140 160 10 120 180 290 22 14000
C320-3700 320 3700 3100 310 525 500 950 - 350 350 300 750 5000 3100 2000 Standart Optional 140 140 9 120 170 290 37 17000
C135-4100 135 4100 3600 310 525 500 920 - 350 350 300 750 5300 2900 2000 Standart Optional 150 180 10 120 180 180 15 11500
C175-4100 175 4100 3600 310 525 500 950 - 350 350 300 750 5300 2950 2000 Standart Optional 150 180 10 120 180 180 18,5 14000
C220-4100 220 4100 3600 310 525 500 950 - 350 350 300 750 5300 3000 2000 Standart Optional 150 160 10 120 180 290 22 14500
C270-4100 270 4100 3600 310 525 500 950 - 350 350 300 750 5300 3100 2100 Standart Optional 150 150 10 120 170 290 22 15500
C320-4100 320 4100 3600 310 525 500 970 - 350 350 300 750 5300 3150 2200 Standart Optional 150 140 9 120 170 290 37 18500
C400-4100 400 4100 3400 310 525 500 1050 - 350 350 300 750 5850 3400 2200 - Standart 140 120 8 100 130 370 37 23000
C500-4100 500 4100 3100 310 525 500 850 685 350 350 300 750 5850 3450 2300 - Standart 110 100 8 100 120 550 45 26500
C220-4300 220 4300 3700 310 525 500 950 - 350 350 300 750 5500 3000 1900 Standart Optional 120 160 10 120 180 290 22 15000
C270-4300 270 4300 3700 310 525 500 950 - 350 350 300 750 5500 3150 1900 Standart Optional 120 150 10 120 170 290 22 16000
C320-4300 320 4300 3700 310 525 500 970 - 350 350 300 750 5500 3150 2200 Standart Optional 120 140 9 120 170 290 37 19500
C220-5100 220 5100 4100 310 525 500 970 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3400 1900 Standart Optional 120 160 10 120 160 290 22 19500
C270-5100 270 5100 4100 310 525 500 970 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3400 1900 Standart Optional 120 150 10 120 150 290 22 21500
C320-5100 320 5100 4100 310 525 500 1000 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3500 2200 Standart Optional 110 140 9 120 150 290 37 25000
C400-5100 400 5100 4200 310 525 500 1050 - 350 350 300 750 6600 3600 2200 - Standart 100 120 8 100 110 410 37 28000
C220-6100 220 6100 5100 310 525 500 1050 - 350 350 300 750 7500 3250 1900 Standart Optional 110 160 10 120 150 400 22 21500
C320-6100 320 6100 5100 310 525 500 1100 - 350 350 300 750 7500 3300 2000 - Standart 100 140 9 120 140 400 37 31000
C400-6100 400 6100 5100 310 525 500 1150 - 350 350 300 750 7500 3650 2200 - Standart 110 120 8,5 100 110 400 37 36000
C500-6100 500 6100 5100 310 525 500 900 1450 350 350 300 750 7500 3950 2800 - Standart 110 100 10 100 100 550 37 43000
C600-6100 600 6100 5100 360 575 600 900 1500 350 350 300 750 8150 4300 2850 - Standart 75 - 9,5 90 - 550 45 48000
C800-6100 800 6100 5100 410 625 600 900 1550 350 350 300 750 8200 4500 3300 - Standart 70 - 8,7 90 - 640 55 63000
C1000-6100 1000 6100 5100 510 725 600 900 1700 350 350 300 750 8250 4700 3400 - Standart 65 - 7,2 90 - 1000 55 77000

 m
ot
or
W
ei
gh
t A
pp
ro
x.
ton.
A B C D E F F 1 L H W
mm/s mm/s mm/s kW Kg
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
 NC 90-2600 90 2500 2050 160 350 250 850 xx 3800 2300 1200 80 9 80 7,5 5100
 NC120-3100 120 3100 2550 160 360 250 850 xx 4300 2450 1250 80 9 80 10 7300
 NC160-3100 160 3100 2550 160 360 300 850 xx 4300 2550 1330 80 9 80 15 8300
 NC200-3100 200 3100 2550 200 400 300 850 xx 4300 2650 1380 100 10 100 18,5 9500
 NC300-3100 300 3100 2550 250 450 300 900 xx 4300 2770 1400 80 8 80 18,5 13000
 NC120-3700 120 3700 3050 160 360 300 850 xx 5000 2500 1300 80 9 80 10 8500
 NC160-3700 160 3700 3050 160 360 300 850 xx 5000 2750 1350 80 8 80 15 9500
 NC300-3700 300 3700 3050 250 450 300 900 xx 5000 2900 1450 80 8 80 18,5 14000
 NC120-4100 120 4100 3100 160 360 300 850 xx 5300 2470 1350 80 9 80 10 9700
 NC160-4100 160 4100 3100 200 360 300 850 xx 5300 2750 1400 80 9 80 15 11000
 NC200-4100 200 4100 3100 200 400 300 900 xx 5300 2820 1450 100 10 100 18,5 12000
 NC300-4100 300 4100 3100 250 450 300 900 xx 5300 2900 1550 80 8 80 18,5 15000
Design and  Technical specifications are subject to change without notice
Special capacity machines can be manufactured upon request